Classement final

cl.

001.
002.
003.
004.
005.
006.
007.
008.
009.
010.
011.
012.
013.
014.
015.
016.
017.
018.
019.
020.
021.
022.
023.
024.
025.
026.
027.
028.
029.
030.

37

29

33

64

45

48

20

60

19

50

21

63

28

10

26

65

40

67

11

27

24

32

25

49

51

cohcurent

TUTOIS Grégory
LENIN Patrick
DHOOGE Chris
CORBILLON Jacky
GREGORCZEK Christophe
VERSCHUERE Patricia
BAS Gilbert

GRARD Philippe
JANSSENS Heidi
RENAULT Philippe
PIERQUIN Jean-Bernard
BAILLEUL Jean-Paul
ALVAREZ Patrick
VILANOBA Philippe
WEISS Nadine
WEPIERRE Olivier
CROIZE JACQUES
HERCHEUX Mathieu
DEPOORTERE Ludo
MORIN Luc
WEPIERRE Delphine
MOISNARD Sébastien
LECLERT Evelyne
VAURY Pascal
THOREZ Bruno
LELEU Philippe
DESCHODT Samantha
VIAL Guillaume
ALLOSERY Véronique

FLAQUET René

dimanche 8 mars 2015

Nb Tours km + dernier tour

Course
SM 51
V1M 50
V1M 50
V1M 47
SM 47
V1F 45
V3M 43
V1M 43
V1F 43
V2M 43
V2M 42
V2M 42
V3M 42
V1M 42
V2F 40
V1M 40
V1M 40
SM 40
V2M 39
V2M 39
V1F 38
SM 38
V2F 38
V2M 38
V1M 38
V2M 37
V1F 37
SM 37
V1F 37
V2M 37

76,534
75,042
75,042
70,566
70,566
67,583
64,599
64,599
64,599
64,599
63,107
63,107
63,107
63,107
60,123
60,123
60,123
60,123
58,631
58,631
57,140
57,140
57,140
57,140
57,140
55,648
55,648
55,648
55,648

55,648

1,143
0,728
0,398
0,728
0,259
0,286
1,409
1,240
0,686
0,260
1,084
0,748
0,300
0,000
0,300
0,300
0,249
0,096
1,204
0,152
1,077
0,234
0,000
0,000
0,000
1,024
0,806
0,529
0,439

0,432

= Total

77,677
75,770
75,440
71,294
70,825
67,869
66,008
65,839
65,285
64,859
64,191
63,855
63,407
63,107
60,423
60,423
60,372
60,219
59,835
58,783
58,217
57,374
57,140
57,140
57,140
56,672
56,454
56,177
56,087

56,080

Moyenne

12,95
12,63
12,57
11,88
11,80
11,31
11,00
10,97
10,88
10,81
10,70
10,64
10,57
10,52
10,07
10,07
10,06
10,04
9,97
9,80
9,70
9,56
9,52
9,52
9,52
9,45
9,41
9,36
9,35

9,35
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Classement final

031.
032.
033.
034.
035.
036.
037.
038.
039.
040.
041.
042.
043.
044.
045.
046.
047.
048.
049.
050.
051.
052.
053.
054.
055.
056.
057.
058.
059.
060.
061.
062.
063.

46

58

39

34

22

16

13

18

31

43

41

53

57

56

30

47

52

61

14

23

42

54

17

55

38

35

12

62

36

15

VAN VOOREN David
RAMON Vivien

DORN Pascal

BRICE Frédéric
LECLERT Patrice
LEBRUN Guy
PAPILLARD Jean-Yves
LEBRIZ Nathalie
PEPERSTRAETE Estelle
CLAEYS Jean-Marie
VELLY Christian
TORQUES James
KERWYN Bart

DE MORAES GUY
LEMAN Gérard
CLAEYS Kristof
CARRETTE Erik
VAILLANT Claude
CHOQUET Andréi
VANGHELUWE Didier
BOUDOIRE Clarisse
BOUREZ Didier
THIEBAULT Jean
BAZIN Martine
GUILLARDEAU Isabelle
HAZARD Lionel
PROOT Olivier

TAR Claudine
MIGASZEWSKI Franck
BUISSON Claude
MAYELLE Bertrand
VAILLANT Christelle

BONNAMI Joel

dimanche 8 mars 2015

V1M

SM

V2M

V1M

V3M

V2M

V3M

V1F

V1F

V2M

V2M

V2M

V1M

V1M

V2M

SM

VaM

V2M

SPM

V1M

V1F

V3M

VaM

V3F

V2F

V2M

V1M

V3F

SM

V5M

V2M

V1F

V2M

37

37

37

37

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

32

32

32

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

28

27

25

24

23

23

22

21

55,648
55,648
55,648
55,648
52,664
52,664
52,664
52,664
51,172
51,172
51,172
51,172
51,172
51,172
51,172
48,188
48,188
48,188
46,697
46,697
46,697
45,205
45,205
45,205
45,205
42,221
40,729
37,745
36,254
34,762
34,762
33,270

31,778

0,286
0,175
0,168
0,000
0,852
0,633
0,314
0,210
1,426
1,375
1,132
0,089
0,038
0,000
0,000
0,806
0,473
0,000
0,891
0,312
0,210
1,347
1,199
0,862
0,633
0,000
0,862
0,000
0,000
1,392
0,000
0,000

0,314

55,934
55,823
55,816
55,648
53,516
53,297
52,978
52,874
52,598
52,547
52,304
51,261
51,210
51,172
51,172
48,994
48,661
48,188
47,588
47,009
46,907
46,552
46,404
46,067
45,838
42,221
41,591
37,745
36,254
36,154
34,762
33,270

32,092

9,32
9,30
9,30
9,27
8,92
8,88
8,83
8,81
8,77
8,76
8,72
8,54
8,54
8,53
8,53
8,17
8,11
8,03
7,93
7,83
7,82
7,76
7,73
7,68
7,64
7,04
6,93
6,29
6,04
6,03
5,79
5,54

5,35
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064.

cl.

001.
002.
003.

cl.

001.
002.
003.
004.
005.
006.
007.
008.
009.
010.
011.
012.

cl.

001.
002.
003.
004.
005.
006.

44

301

303

302

59

204

203

207

211

210

201

206

209

208

205

202

401

403

404

402

406

405

GAMBIER Pierre

cohcurent

Les Abeilles Marquette
Merville Merville

GGPR St Amand

cohcurent

GAMAY Jacques
SAKESYN Olivier
LESCURE Frédéric
MARRUCHO Antonio
ROZE Cindy

ROZE Eddy

CADET Daniel

BAS Bernadette
PLOCKYN Véronique
BOUZIN Cécile
MEUNINCK Katrien

VANDERLINDE Véronique

conhcurent

DELESSART Alain

PEROT Nicole
GRUNENBERGER Georges
PEROT Robert

ATOU OU Virginie

COCQUEEL Dominique

dimanche 8 mars 2015

V2M

17

25,810

Eq. Course

Nb Tours km + dernier tour

Mixte 60 89,960
Mixte 48 72,058
Mixte 14 21,335
Marche
Nb Tours Kkm + dernier tour
V3M 32 48,188
V2M 32 48,188
V2M 29 43,713
V2M 29 43,713
SF 28 42,221
VIM 28 42,221
V3M 24 36,254
V2F 22 33,270
V2F 21 31,778
VIF 21 31,778
V2F 19 28,794
V2F 14 21,335

Nordique

Nb Tours km + dernier tour

V3M

V3F

VaM

VaM

V2F

V1M

27

26

26

26

25

22

40,729
39,237
39,237
39,237
37,745

33,270

0,000

0,000
1,181

0,000

0,219
0,219
1,272
0,518
0,414
0,414
0,432
1,091
0,650
0,650
1,161

0,096

1,001
0,887
0,887
0,887
0,952

0,887

25,810

= Total

89,960
73,239

21,335

= Total

48,407
48,407
44,985
44,231
42,635
42,635
36,686
34,361
32,428
32,428
29,955

21,431

= Total

41,730
40,124
40,124
40,124
38,697

34,157

4,30

Moyenne

14,99
12,21

3,56

Moyenne

8,07
8,07
7,50
7,37
7,11
7,11
6,11
573
5,40
5,40
4,99

3,57

Moyenne

6,96
6,69
6,69
6,69
6,45

5,69
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